PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St

Single Core
2HR Fire Rated Cable
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number No. of
Cores
Cross Section
(mm2)
Conductor
Class
Approx Overall
Dia (mm)
Operating
Temperature (0C)
AS/NZS 3013
Rating
FR-6-1C 1 6 Class 6 10.6 -25 to + 110 WS52W
FR-10-1C 1 10 Class 6 11.8 -25 to + 110 WS52W
FR-16-1C 1 16 Class 6 12.8 -25 to + 110 WS52W
FR-25-1C 1 25 Class 6 14.2 -25 to + 110 WS52W
FR-35-1C 1 35 Class 6 16 -25 to + 110 WS52W
FR-50-1C 1 50 Class 6 18 -25 to + 110 WS52W
FR-70-1C 1 70 Class 6 20 -25 to + 110 WS52W
FR-95-1C 1 95 Class 6 23 -25 to + 110 WS52W
FR-120-1C 1 120 Class 6 25 -25 to + 110 WS52W
FR-150-1C 1 150 Class 6 28 -25 to + 110 WS52W
FR-185-1C 1 185 Class 6 30 -25 to + 110 WS52W
FR-240-1C 1 240 Class 6 33 -25 to + 110 WS52W
FR-300-1C 1 300 Class 6 35 -25 to + 110 WS52W
FR-400-1C 1 400 Class 6 41 -25 to + 110 WS52W
FR-500-1C 1 500 Class 6 46 -25 to + 110 WS52W
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Conductors Stranded Annealed Copper
Flame Barrier Mica Tape
Insulation Flame Retardant, Low Smoke, Zero Halogen (X-HF-110)